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REFR #

12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787
12788
12789
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830

VENDOR

CAXTON PRINTERS

CITY OF RIGGINS
COMPUNET INC.

Tools for Schools
SHAMROCK FOODS

IDAHO POWER

RICOH USA INC.

NCS PEARSON

NORCO INC

STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION
STATE OF IDAHO TAX COMMISSION
MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION
FIDDLE CREEK

Cereghino Sherri

Jerry Auto Parts / NAPA

ENA Services

Gateway Materials

Riggins Whitewater Market
BLICK ART MATERIALS
Idaho Pest Control Crew
Home Depot Pro

Beddoes Bryan

Ziply Fiber

RICOH USA INC.

MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC
UMPQUA BANK

ENA Services

Lowe Joaquin

REGENCE

PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT
VICKY STEWART

Kaplan Co.

Sangster John

WEX BANK

Cory Greenwood Speaks
Banez Conrad

Brawny Mechanics & More

AMOUNT

138.98
936.80
1288.50
74.48
4272.73
4452.36
331.65
950.00
341.08
28.25
23.82
120.00
122.07
292.42
554.32
1609.89
430.20
502.24
45.05
400.00
2215.01
574.00
2540.75
528.65
733.78
1983.29
646.89
810.00
24968.24
17254.03
1755.00
2565.34
2225.00
1282.20
650.00
1046.22
321.20

DATE

04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/12/21
04/12/21
04/12/21
04/12/21
04/12/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/28/21

DESCRIPTION

DO Supplies

HS water

Antivirus Renewal
Commodities

Food

HS

Copiers

Sped Software

CTE / AG / Supplies
Cara Martens / 2nd time
Sales Tax / 1st Qt

HS Curriculum / 2mos.
Custodial Supplies
Powerschool Mtg / Mileage
Bus Supplies
Broadband / HS & RES / FY20-21
CTE / AG / Supplies
Custodial Supplies
Acrylic Paint

Pest Control / Spraying
Vacuum

Psychologist

Phone / E-Rate

Copies

Milk

Supplies

Voice

RES Cabinet

REGENCE - 042021
EMPLOYER SHARE PERSI - 042021
Speech Therapist

Pre-K Supplies

IT / Technology

Bus Fuel

Speaker

Payroll

Bus 6 Maintenance



